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	136
	বিজন বাছাড়
	অনিল বাছাড়
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796209
	240607210
	01725174777
	
	0.2হে.
	1 .5

	137
	শৈলেন দেবনাথ
	মনিন্দ্রনাথ
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	মহিলা
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796386
	240607210
	
	
	0.4 হে.
	3

	138
	তনয় হালদার
	সুবোধ হালদার
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047795831
	 240607210
	
	
	0.5 হে
	4

	139
	উপেন্দ্রনাথবাছাড়
	মহেন্দ্রনাথ
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796169
	240607210
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	140
	রমেন্দ্রনাথবাছাড়
	রামকৃষ্ণ বাছাড়
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796198
	240607210
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	141
	মানিক বাছাড়
	মনোরঞ্জন বাছাড়
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796275
	240607210352
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	142
	যদুনাথ বাছাড়
	যোগেশ বাছাড়
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796247
	240607210
	
	
	0.6হে.
	5

	143
	রতন বাছাড়
	মনোরঞ্জন
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796167
	240607210353
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5 

	144
	বিধান বাছাড়
	মনোরঞ্জন বাছাড়
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796179
	240607210354
	
	
	0.4 হে.
	3

	145
	মিলন বাছাঢ়
	ক্ষেত্রমোহন
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796156
	240607210484
	
	
	0.5 হে
	4

	146
	শুনিল কৃষ্ণ
	নগনে বাছাঢ়
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796149
	240607210489
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	147
	দিলিপ মিস্তি
	চৈতন্ন মিস্তি
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796176
	240607210480
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	148
	সুশীল বাছাড়
	[bookmark: _GoBack]সুরেন্দ্রনাথ
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047796256
	240607210
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	149
	পঙ্কজ মাঝি
	অনন্ত মাঝি
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047796183
	240607210
	
	
	0.6হে.
	5

	150
	বরুন ডাকুয়া
	সনাতন ডাকুয়া
	বড় হরিপুর
	6
	পুরুষ
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047796213
	240607210
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5 

	151
	মীর মতিয়ার
	নুর মহাম্মদ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047797134
	240607200432
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1 .5

	152
	ডালিম শেখ
	দেলোয়ার শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047797047
	240607200439
	01712174558
	
	0.4 হে.
	3

	153
	ইলিয়াস শেখ
	মোজাহার
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047797045
	240607200437
	
	
	0.5 হে
	4

	154
	ইসমাইল শেখ
	মকবুল শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047797198
	240607200435
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	155
	হালিমা বিবি
	মোশারেফ শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	মহিলা
	ক্ষুদ্র
	0116047797196
	240607200498
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	156
	ইলিয়াস শেখ
	আমজাদ শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797040
	240607200434
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	157
	জাহাঙ্গির শেখ
	আবুয়াল শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797042
	240607200406
	
	
	0.6হে.
	5

	158
	আবুয়াল শেখ
	মোজাহার
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797006
	240607200443
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5 

	159
	মাহাবুব শেখ
	মোজাহার আলী
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797039
	240607200440
	
	
	0.4 হে.
	3

	160
	ইমদাদুল ইসলাম
	হেলাল শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797001
	240607200485
	
	
	0.5 হে
	4

	161
	আলমঙ্গীর 
	আবুয়াল শেখ
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797046
	240607200453
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5

	162
	হাবিব শেখ
	আশ্রাব আলী
	কি বৌলপুর
	7
	পুরুষ
	প্রান্তিক
	0116047797034
	240607200436
	
	
	0.2হে.
	1.5






